Developed in conjunction with:
Tel.: +49 (0)2162 3703 0
Fax: +49 (0)2162 3703 25
E-mail: info@gte.de
Internet: www.gte.de
GTE Industrieelektronik GmbH
Helmholtzstr. 21, 38 - 40
D-41747 Viersen
GTE Industrieelektronik GmbH
Helmholtzstr. 21, 38 - 40
D-41747 Viersen
Tel.: +49 (0)2162 3703 0
Fax: +49 (0)2162 3703 25
E-mail: info@gte.de
Internet: www.gte.de
Measuring system for the testing of transient and
quasi-static forces and pressure on collaborative robots
In conformance with ISO/TS 15066, ISO 10218-1 and ISO 10218-2
GTE Industrieelektronik
Product division measurement and sensor technology
Technical data
               Measuring range              Spring constant            Height (mm)
CBSF-10            20  ... 300 N          10  N/mm         107
CBSF-25           20  ... 500 N           25    N/mm         89
CBSF-30           20  ... 400 N          30     N/mm           75,5
CBSF-35           20  ... 500 N          35  N/mm         76
CBSF-40           20  ... 500 N          40  N/mm         73,5
CBSF-50           20  ... 500 N           50  N/mm         65
CBSF-60           20  ... 500 N          60  N/mm         64
CBSF-75           20  ... 500 N           75  N/mm         62
CBSF-150              20  ... 500 N              150  N/mm         60
Measuring surface:             80 mm Ø
Maximum measurement error:        ± 3 %  of reading
Measurement inaccuracy:         typ. ± 1 % of reading
Rise / Fall time:                 ≤ 1 ms